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本 社 ・ 工 場
い わ き 工 場
大 阪 支 店
福 岡 支 店
関 東 ・ 東 支 店
仙 台 支 店
名 古 屋 支 店
札 幌 営 業 所
盛 岡 営 業 所
新 潟 営 業 所
関 東 ・ 北 営 業 所
関 東 ・ 西 営 業 所
北 陸 営 業 所
神 戸 営 業 所
広 島 営 業 所
北 九 州 営 業 所
熊 本 営 業 所
鹿 児 島 営 業 所

〒870-0141
〒979-3112
〒564-0063
〒814-0151
〒340-0055
〒984-0012
〒463-0048
〒007-0805
〒020-0838
〒950-0963
〒320-0056
〒224-0064
〒920-0027
〒652-0032
〒739-1731
〒807-0801
〒861-8045
〒890-0082

大 分 県 大 分 市 三 川 新 町 1 - 2 - 2 3
福島県いわき市小川町上平字中平30-3
大 阪 府 吹 田 市 江 坂 町 2 - 1 2 - 5 0
福 岡 県 福 岡 市 城 南 区 堤 1 - 9 - 1 0
埼 玉 県 草 加 市 清 門 町 2 4 8 - 3
宮城県仙台市若林区六丁の目中町6 -2
愛知県名古屋市守山区小幡南3-5 - 21
北海道札幌市東区東苗穂5条3 - 2 - 3 2
岩 手 県 盛 岡 市 津 志 田 中 央 3 - 6 - 1 1
新潟県新潟市中央区南出来島1-10-23
栃 木 県 宇 都 宮 市 戸 祭 2 - 5 - 5
神 奈 川 県 横 浜 市 都 筑 区 平 台 1 9 - 2 4
石 川 県 金 沢 市 駅 西 新 町 2 - 1 1 - 2 5
兵庫県神戸市兵庫区荒田町 3 - 7 5 - 1
広島県広島市安佐北区落合2 - 4 1 - 2 2
福岡県北九州市八幡西区本城1-19 - 1
熊 本 県 熊 本 市 東 区 小 山 2 - 1 4 - 4 7
鹿 児 島 県 鹿 児 島 市 紫 原 1 - 5 1 - 2 5

TEL（097）552-2251 FAX（097）552-2213
TEL（0246）83-2600 FAX（0246）83-2677
TEL（06）6388-6585 FAX（06）6388-6561
TEL（092）874-6990 FAX（092）862-6398
TEL（048）951-1987 FAX（048）951-1988
TEL（022）287-7221 FAX（022）287-7222
TEL（052）758-1889 FAX（052）758-1890
TEL（011）786-6051 FAX（011）786-6052
TEL（019）681-9531 FAX（019）681-9532
TEL（025）280-9282 FAX（025）283-6262
TEL（028）680-6313 FAX（028）680-6323
TEL（045）306-6200 FAX（045）949-2015
TEL（076）204-9417 FAX（076）204-9418
TEL（078）599-6630 FAX（078）599-6631
TEL（082）841-2350 FAX（082）841-2360
TEL（093）616-8470 FAX（093）616-8471
TEL  050-3399-7419 FAX（096）388-6227
TEL（099）284-0533 FAX（099）284-0535

●
●
㈱エレホン・技研本社
㈱エレホン・技研松山営業所

〒781-0270
〒791-8042

高 知 県 高 知 市 長 浜 5 2 2 6 - 1 3
愛 媛 県 松 山 市 南 吉 田 町 1 4 0 8 - 1

TEL（088）805-2332 FAX（088）841-2322
TEL（089）974-8225 FAX（089）974-8230


